CP27xx-0000 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp27xx-0000
Technical changes reserved
As of 23.06.2021 | Site 1 of 4
Product status: Regular delivery (not recommended for new projects)
The CP27xx built-in Panel PC series is characterised by a modern operating concept with multi-touch display as well as an
advanced, elegant device design. It is designed for installation in the front of a control cabinet. The CP27xx combine reliable
Beckhoff Control Panel design with state-of-the-art Industrial PC technology. The right display size is available for every
application. With their highly integrated 3½-inch motherboards, the CP27xx built-in Industrial PCs represent a high-

Operating system Windows Embedded Compact 7, English Windows 7, Windows Embedded Standard
7
Ordering Information
CP27xx-0000 Fanless multi-touch built-in Panel PC
CP2712-0000 12-inch display 800 x 600, Display only, multi-finger touch screen
CP2715-0000 15-inch display 1024 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen
CP2716-0000 15.6-inch display 1366 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen
CP2718-0000 18.5-inch display 1366 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen
CP2719-0000 19-inch display 1280 x 1024, Display only, multi-finger touch screen
CP2721-0000 21.5-inch display 1920 x 1080, Display only, multi-finger touch screen
CP2724-0000 24-inch display 1920 x 1080, Display only, multi-finger touch screen
Options
Options CP27xx-0000
C9900-E268 1-port USB socket inside the front of a CP2xxx without push-button extension, USB-A
socket IP 65